
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Girls' 3.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3038  Lana Blumer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:49.7  6:50 
      2    2 3055  Natalie Poppe                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:50.5  6:50 
      3    3 2920  Fran Peterson                  9  Barron                         22:05.6  6:55 
      4    4 3121  Nel Hanson                    12  Hayward                        22:06.8  6:55 
      5    5 3124  Eliana Malnourie              11  Hayward                        22:21.4  7:00 
      6      3365  Sofia Borchers                 9  Washburn                       22:47.9  7:08 
      7    6 3259  Kennedy Nelson                12  Northwestern                   22:57.1  7:11 
      8    7 3117  Anneliese Bauer               10  Hayward                        22:57.4  7:11 
      9    8 3017  Aurora Felonk                 12  Cameron                        22:59.4  7:12 
     10    9 3240  Autumn Askim                  10  Northwestern                   23:13.9  7:16 
     11   10 3127  Ingrid Sokup                  11  Hayward                        23:34.7  7:23 
     12   11 3178  Kylee Becker                  11  Ladysmith                      23:42.9  7:25 
     13   12 3057  Rebecca York                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            24:05.0  7:32 
     14   13 2927  Rylee Stauner                 11  Barron                         24:23.3  7:38 
     15      3110  Kristen Lawton                10  Flambeau                       24:30.7  7:40 
     16      3304  Brittany Clark                11  Shell Lake                     24:37.0  7:42 
     17      3306  Fran Kevan                    11  Shell Lake                     24:39.3  7:43 
     18   14 2914  Paige Knutson                 11  Barron                         24:48.2  7:46 
     19   15 3079  Lexi Tschirhart               10  Cumberland                     24:53.3  7:47 
     20   16 3022  Mady Robel                    10  Cameron                        24:58.3  7:49 
     21   17 3023  Cali Romsos                   10  Cameron                        25:04.9  7:51 
     22   18 3025  Taylor Severt                 10  Cameron                        25:09.2  7:52 
     23   19 3254  Holly Klomhaus                12  Northwestern                   25:12.1  7:53 
     24   20 3016  Brittany Breed                10  Cameron                        25:20.9  7:56 
     25      3323  Lily Truchon                   9  South Shore                    25:24.7  7:57 
     26   21 2928  Sydney Stauner                 9  Barron                         25:27.7  7:58 
     27   22 3190  Rachel Sovacool               11  Ladysmith                      25:28.0  7:58 
     28   23 3021  Laila Peterson                 9  Cameron                        25:32.0  7:59 
     29      3004  Rehanna Hopkins                9  Bruce                          25:51.8  8:05 
     30   24 2954  Vanessa Jenneman              12  Bloomer                        25:54.5  8:06 
     31   25 2921  Cecelia Prentiss              12  Barron                         25:57.2  8:07 
     32   26 3257  Emma Mickus                   11  Northwestern                   26:13.9  8:12 
     33      3309  Emmery Nielsen                11  Shell Lake                     26:16.7  8:13 
     34   27 3260  Alayna Pederson               10  Northwestern                   26:17.4  8:13 
     35   28 3258  Ruby Moore                    10  Northwestern                   26:27.4  8:17 
     36   29 2959  Maggie Sarauer                12  Bloomer                        26:36.2  8:19 
     37   30 3072  JulieAnne Johnson             12  Cumberland                     26:39.6  8:20 
     38   31 3129  Allyson Vobernik              12  Hayward                        26:39.7  8:20 
     39   32 3125  Maggie Martin                 11  Hayward                        26:52.6  8:24 
     40   33 3251  Paige Johnson                 12  Northwestern                   27:02.9  8:28 
     41   34 2948  Grace Anderson                10  Bloomer                        27:03.9  8:28 
     42      3256  Maura Lubbers                 11  Northwestern                   27:04.4  8:28 
     43      3322  Abigail Lahti                 10  South Shore                    27:06.8  8:29 
     44      3003  Micaela Hopkins               12  Bruce                          27:15.6  8:32 
     45   35 3091  Skyler Ramsey                 11  Drummond                       27:16.8  8:32 
     46   36 3123  Ashliegh Magnuson             10  Hayward                        27:17.9  8:32 
     47      3264  Makayla Truchon               11  Northwestern                   27:25.7  8:35 
     48      3243  Jessica Biolo                 10  Northwestern                   27:26.5  8:35 
     49      3000  Juli Bader                    11  Bruce                          27:26.5  8:35 
     50   37 3077  Naomi Rodriquez               12  Cumberland                     27:35.9  8:38 
     51   38 2910  Julia Cox                     11  Barron                         27:40.5  8:39 
     52   39 3179  Hope Burki                     9  Ladysmith                      27:50.2  8:42 
     53   40 2950  Samantha Buchholtz            12  Bloomer                        27:51.8  8:43 
     54   41 2952  Emily Freagon                 12  Bloomer                        27:52.4  8:43 
     55      3321  Natalie Knaack                11  South Shore                    28:01.2  8:46 
     56      3010  Lauren Sturzl                 12  Bruce                          28:14.3  8:50 
     57   42 3075  Abby Monforton                11  Cumberland                     28:23.6  8:53 
     58   43 3049  Kendyl Johnson                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            28:25.1  8:53 
     59      3247  Lyvia Carlson                 10  Northwestern                   28:35.7  8:57 
     60      3245  Angela Brinker                 9  Northwestern                   28:36.2  8:57 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   44 2931  Angela Zimmermann              9  Barron                         28:36.7  8:57 
     62      3338  Kyia Pfaff                    11  Spooner                        28:51.7  9:02 
     63   45 3086  Jordan Bjork                  10  Drummond                       28:51.9  9:02 
     64   46 2961  Abby Zeman                    12  Bloomer                        28:53.3  9:02 
     65      3118  Soile Doyle                   11  Hayward                        28:55.8  9:03 
     66   47 3195  Brittney Wiles                11  Ladysmith                      28:56.0  9:03 
     67      3244  Ella Brill                    11  Northwestern                   28:56.2  9:03 
     68      3239  Sasha Achucarro               12  Northwestern                   28:56.9  9:03 
     69      3253  Natalie Kirkpatrick           12  Northwestern                   29:12.8  9:08 
     70      2930  Kylie Waldofski                9  Barron                         29:16.4  9:09 
     71      3220  Kristen Nortunen              So  Mellen                         29:18.7  9:10 
     72   48 3071  Tia Anderson                  11  Cumberland                     29:25.2  9:12 
     73      3223  Emily Peters                  Jr  Mellen                         29:29.4  9:13 
     74   49 3020  Rylee Ladd                    10  Cameron                        29:29.7  9:14 
     75   50 2960  Brooke Wittrock                9  Bloomer                        29:33.4  9:15 
     76      2905  Audrey Bigler                 10  Barron                         29:36.2  9:16 
     77      3335  Ali Moritz                    12  Spooner                        29:43.0  9:18 
     78      3024  Erin Salm                     10  Cameron                        29:56.2  9:22 
     79      3018  Jasmine Gillis                10  Cameron                        29:57.3  9:22 
     80      3126  Emma Mittlesdorf              10  Hayward                        29:58.6  9:23 
     81   51 3046  Emily Holmbeck                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            30:01.3  9:23 
     82   52 3089  Laeken Ramsey                 12  Drummond                       30:07.2  9:25 
     83      2951  Kylie Culver                  11  Bloomer                        30:11.2  9:26 
     84   53 3074  Kaethe Mielke                 10  Cumberland                     30:17.5  9:28 
     85   54 3196  Payton Wold                    9  Ladysmith                      30:17.7  9:29 
     86      2956  Taylor Revoir                  9  Bloomer                        30:19.6  9:29 
     87   55 3085  Paige Best                    10  Drummond                       30:20.4  9:29 
     88   56 3084  Mychaela Best                 10  Drummond                       30:33.7  9:34 
     89      2962  Skylar Zwiefelhofer           11  Bloomer                        30:40.5  9:36 
     90      3241  Amy Bates                     11  Northwestern                   30:46.4  9:37 
     91      3128  Kenedy Sprenger               11  Hayward                        30:57.6  9:41 
     92      2958  Mikayla Rufledt               10  Bloomer                        31:03.6  9:43 
     93   57 3092  Terra Ramsey                   9  Drummond                       31:22.4  9:49 
     94   58 3073  Elizabeth Korntved            10  Cumberland                     31:24.6  9:49 
     95      3222  Nataliah Otto                 Sr  Mellen                         31:32.0  9:52 
     96      2909  Hailey Cox                    11  Barron                         32:00.3 10:01 
     97      2955  Georgia McManus               11  Bloomer                        32:13.9 10:05 
     98      3331  Koriana Burns                 10  Spooner                        32:30.6 10:10 
     99      3242  Lydia Bennis                  12  Northwestern                   32:46.9 10:15 
    100      3329  Natalie Berg                  10  Spooner                        32:50.1 10:16 
    101      3249  Nvea Gort                      9  Northwestern                   32:50.5 10:16 
    102      3116  Jessica Aubart                11  Hayward                        33:47.7 10:34 
    103      3250  Rebecca Hedin                 11  Northwestern                   33:50.1 10:35 
    104   59 3180  Emma Dieckman                 12  Ladysmith                      33:50.4 10:35 
    105      3015  Matali Anderson               11  Cameron                        34:30.3 10:47 
    106      2957  Mia Rubenzer                  11  Bloomer                        34:38.0 10:50 
    107      3263  Elleana Thom                  10  Northwestern                   35:00.3 10:57 
    108      3255  Lucie Landwehr                11  Northwestern                   35:01.8 10:57 
    109      2907  Jayme Closs                    9  Barron                         36:01.7 11:16 
    110      2953  Abigale Hable                  9  Bloomer                        36:21.6 11:22 
    111      2923  Gabriela Rosas-Garcia         10  Barron                         36:54.1 11:32 
    112      3246  Dylan Burt                    10  Northwestern                   36:56.4 11:33 
    113      2949  Anna Boe-Parish                9  Bloomer                        36:58.0 11:34 
    114      3371  Beverly Martinez               9  Washburn                       39:39.8 12:24 
    115      3218  Emily Marshall                So  Mellen                         44:55.7 14:03 
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       1.    57  Hayward                                    (23:32.0  117:40.0 4:32.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nel Hanson                12 22:06.8
       2      5  Eliana Malnourie          11 22:21.4
       3      7  Anneliese Bauer           10 22:57.4
       4     10  Ingrid Sokup              11 23:34.7
       5     31  Allyson Vobernik          12 26:39.7
       6   ( 32) Maggie Martin             11 26:52.6
       7   ( 36) Ashliegh Magnuson         10 27:17.9

       2.    76  Barron                                     (24:32.4  122:42.0 3:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Fran Peterson              9 22:05.6
       2     13  Rylee Stauner             11 24:23.3
       3     14  Paige Knutson             11 24:48.2
       4     21  Sydney Stauner             9 25:27.7
       5     25  Cecelia Prentiss          12 25:57.2
       6   ( 38) Julia Cox                 11 27:40.5
       7   ( 44) Angela Zimmermann          9 28:36.7

       3.    79  Cameron                                    (24:42.6  123:32.7 2:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Aurora Felonk             12 22:59.4
       2     16  Mady Robel                10 24:58.3
       3     17  Cali Romsos               10 25:04.9
       4     18  Taylor Severt             10 25:09.2
       5     20  Brittany Breed            10 25:20.9
       6   ( 23) Laila Peterson             9 25:32.0
       7   ( 49) Rylee Ladd                10 29:29.7

       4.    87  Northwestern                               (24:46.9  123:54.4 3:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kennedy Nelson            12 22:57.1
       2      9  Autumn Askim              10 23:13.9
       3     19  Holly Klomhaus            12 25:12.1
       4     26  Emma Mickus               11 26:13.9
       5     27  Alayna Pederson           10 26:17.4
       6   ( 28) Ruby Moore                10 26:27.4
       7   ( 33) Paige Johnson             12 27:02.9

       5.   109  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (25:14.4  126:11.6 8:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lana Blumer               10 21:49.7
       2      2  Natalie Poppe             11 21:50.5
       3     12  Rebecca York              11 24:05.0
       4     43  Kendyl Johnson            11 28:25.1
       5     51  Emily Holmbeck             9 30:01.3

       6.   168  Bloomer                                    (27:03.8  135:18.8 1:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Vanessa Jenneman          12 25:54.5
       2     29  Maggie Sarauer            12 26:36.2
       3     34  Grace Anderson            10 27:03.9
       4     40  Samantha Buchholtz        12 27:51.8
       5     41  Emily Freagon             12 27:52.4
       6   ( 46) Abby Zeman                12 28:53.3
       7   ( 50) Brooke Wittrock            9 29:33.4
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       7.   172  Cumberland                                 (27:23.6  136:57.6 4:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Lexi Tschirhart           10 24:53.3
       2     30  Julieanne Johnson         12 26:39.6
       3     37  Naomi Rodriquez           12 27:35.9
       4     42  Abby Monforton            11 28:23.6
       5     48  Tia Anderson              11 29:25.2
       6   ( 53) Kaethe Mielke             10 30:17.5
       7   ( 58) Elizabeth Korntved        10 31:24.6

       8.   173  Ladysmith                                  (27:15.0  136:14.8 6:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kylee Becker              11 23:42.9
       2     22  Rachel Sovacool           11 25:28.0
       3     39  Hope Burki                 9 27:50.2
       4     47  Brittney Wiles            11 28:56.0
       5     54  Payton Wold                9 30:17.7
       6   ( 59) Emma Dieckman             12 33:50.4

       9.   243  Drummond                                   (29:26.0  147:10.0 3:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Skyler Ramsey             11 27:16.8
       2     45  Jordan Bjork              10 28:51.9
       3     52  Laeken Ramsey             12 30:07.2
       4     55  Paige Best                10 30:20.4
       5     56  Mychaela Best             10 30:33.7
       6   ( 57) Terra Ramsey               9 31:22.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3108  Marika Gago                    6  Flambeau                       10:01.4  6:41 
      2    2 3186  Grace Pearson                  7  Ladysmith                      10:07.9  6:46 
      3    3 3109  Autumn Lawton                  6  Flambeau                       10:30.5  7:01 
      4    4 2924  Baylee Shatley                 6  Barron                         10:48.6  7:13 
      5    5 3229  Olivia Zar                     8  Mellen                         10:53.7  7:16 
      6    6 2875  Sienna Mika                    7  Ashland Middle School          10:59.0  7:20 
      7    7 2879  Grace Swanson                  6  Ashland Middle School          11:10.3  7:27 
      8      3087  Maddie Campbell                8  Drummond                       11:17.1  7:32 
      9    8 2874  Cassidy Lustig                 8  Ashland Middle School          11:27.7  7:39 
     10    9 3143  Kaitlyn Boss                   8  Hayward Middle School          11:28.9  7:40 
     11   10 3041  Angie Hanson                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:29.4  7:40 
     12   11 2870  Arlyssa Hieb                   7  Ashland Middle School          11:32.8  7:42 
     13   12 3184  Kelsey Millin                  7  Ladysmith                      11:33.5  7:43 
     14   13 3042  Roci Hanson                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:35.7  7:44 
     15   14 2985  Alena Otto                     7  Bloomer Middle School          11:37.5  7:45 
     16   15 3051  Zoe Nelson                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:42.6  7:49 
     17   16 3147  Brianna Hexum                  7  Hayward Middle School          11:44.2  7:50 
     18   17 2915  Grace Mashak                   6  Barron                         11:50.4  7:54 
     19   18 2904  Lindsey Balts                  6  Barron                         11:50.8  7:54 
     20   19 3177  Sirianna Basham                6  Ladysmith                      11:54.5  7:57 
     21   20 3112  Isabelle VanDoorn              7  Flambeau                       11:56.8  7:58 
     22   21 3142  Lydia Bergschneider            7  Hayward Middle School          12:02.1  8:02 
     23   22 3219  Brenna Nortunen                6  Mellen                         12:04.2  8:03 
     24   23 3374  Annalee Pederson               6  Washburn                       12:12.3  8:09 
     25   24 3008  Kimberly Schweigert            5  Bruce                          12:12.9  8:09 
     26   25 2865  Addy Bauer                     8  Ashland Middle School          12:13.3  8:09 
     27   26 2867  Sasha Gervais                  8  Ashland Middle School          12:13.8  8:10 
     28   27 2873  Faith Levings                  6  Ashland Middle School          12:14.5  8:10 
     29      3088  Kennedy McKinney               8  Drummond                       12:17.4  8:12 
     30   28 3111  Cassidy Scott                  7  Flambeau                       12:17.7  8:12 
     31   29 3372  Rowan O'Laughlin               8  Washburn                       12:19.3  8:13 
     32   30 3037  Elliana Bayer                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:26.6  8:18 
     33      2871  Culise Jordan                  6  Ashland Middle School          12:29.6  8:20 
     34   31 3181  Lily Donohue                   6  Ladysmith                      12:30.0  8:20 
     35      2876  Ava Moravchik                  6  Ashland Middle School          12:30.3  8:21 
     36   32 3155  Hailey Waystedt                7  Hayward Middle School          12:31.4  8:21 
     37   33 3150  Lydia Kunkel                   8  Hayward Middle School          12:36.0  8:24 
     38   34 3054  Elaina Poppe                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:36.6  8:25 
     39   35 3149  Cassidy Judy                   8  Hayward Middle School          12:39.9  8:27 
     40   36 3107  Sarah Allard                   7  Flambeau                       12:42.1  8:29 
     41   37 3376  Lily Vasser                    8  Washburn                       12:46.6  8:32 
     42   38 3366  Jessica Chard                  6  Washburn                       12:46.6  8:32 
     43   39 3002  Kayla Hoiby                    5  Bruce                          12:50.7  8:34 
     44      2869  Jada Hedican                   6  Ashland Middle School          12:55.3  8:37 
     45   40 3226  Thais Shipley                  6  Mellen                         12:56.2  8:38 
     46      2883  Katrina Zunker                 8  Ashland Middle School          12:58.3  8:39 
     47      2864  Leah Anderson                  6  Ashland Middle School          12:58.4  8:39 
     48   41 2913  Desiree Gordon                 8  Barron                         12:58.7  8:40 
     49   42 2981  Chloe Grant                    8  Bloomer Middle School          13:00.5  8:41 
     50   43 2917  Abby Miller                    5  Barron                         13:02.3  8:42 
     51   44 2987  Liona Rufledt                  7  Bloomer Middle School          13:04.0  8:43 
     52      2882  Savanah Zak                    6  Ashland Middle School          13:07.9  8:46 
     53   45 2911  Natelee Dahlberg               6  Barron                         13:10.6  8:48 
     54   46 3047  Olivia Holmbeck                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:13.8  8:50 
     55   47 3373  Elsa Paterson                  8  Washburn                       13:17.2  8:52 
     56   48 3189  Shelby Smith                   8  Ladysmith                      13:17.5  8:52 
     57   49 3330  Anna Bullion                   5  Spooner                        13:19.3  8:53 
     58   50 3145  Savannah Harris                6  Hayward Middle School          13:22.2  8:55 
     59      3154  Colby Sprenger                 6  Hayward Middle School          13:23.6  8:56 
     60   51 2929  Tabitha Thompson               7  Barron                         13:25.3  8:57 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 3006  Arie Robers                    5  Bruce                          13:33.6  9:03 
     62   53 3001  Claire Harbes                  5  Bruce                          13:34.6  9:04 
     63   54 3225  Kylee Schutte                  7  Mellen                         13:36.7  9:05 
     64      3090  Lily Ramsey                    6  Drummond                       13:37.1  9:05 
     65   55 3183  Audrey Martin                  6  Ladysmith                      13:37.2  9:05 
     66      2868  Ruby Harvey                    7  Ashland Middle School          13:37.8  9:06 
     67   56 2988  Zoey Vich                      8  Bloomer Middle School          13:39.1  9:07 
     68      2877  Massey Mullikin                7  Ashland Middle School          13:45.8  9:11 
     69   57 3044  Bailey Hayes                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:47.1  9:12 
     70      2878  Alexa Olson                    7  Ashland Middle School          13:47.4  9:12 
     71   58 3339  Kate Reedy                     5  Spooner                        13:48.3  9:13 
     72   59 3185  Kortney Millin                 5  Ladysmith                      13:52.3  9:15 
     73   60 3009  Ava Shimko                     5  Bruce                          13:55.6  9:18 
     74   61 3005  Isabelle Kemmitz               5  Bruce                          13:58.3  9:19 
     75      3144  Baylee Butler                  6  Hayward Middle School          13:58.4  9:19 
     76   62 2983  Kaylee Krueger                 8  Bloomer Middle School          13:59.6  9:20 
     77   63 2984  Joelle McManus                 8  Bloomer Middle School          14:04.3  9:23 
     78   64 2986  Ivorie Rogge                   8  Bloomer Middle School          14:05.0  9:24 
     79   65 3227  Myra White                     7  Mellen                         14:05.5  9:24 
     80      3048  Calli Johnson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:06.6  9:25 
     81      3056  Ryan Ridout                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:08.1  9:26 
     82      3053  Kelsi Paulson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:08.5  9:26 
     83      3152  Macie Mavis                    5  Hayward Middle School          14:08.9  9:26 
     84      3153  Sari Mavis                     7  Hayward Middle School          14:09.3  9:27 
     85      3303  Vicki Christinsen              8  Shell Lake                     14:12.6  9:29 
     86      3141  Elianna Beckermann             7  Hayward Middle School          14:13.1  9:29 
     87   66 3334  Cami Meyers                    5  Spooner                        14:13.9  9:30 
     88   67 3221  Maleah Nortunen                6  Mellen                         14:14.7  9:30 
     89   68 3337  Clare Paulson                  6  Spooner                        14:18.9  9:33 
     90      2922  Alivia Rick                    7  Barron                         14:19.2  9:33 
     91   69 3007  Emma Schuller                  5  Bruce                          14:23.8  9:36 
     92      3148  Makenna Hutchinson             6  Hayward Middle School          14:29.4  9:40 
     93      3151  Helen Loder                    7  Hayward Middle School          14:31.7  9:42 
     94      3043  Emma Haselhuhn                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:54.5  9:57 
     95      2982  Kelsey Kettner                 8  Bloomer Middle School          15:05.1 10:04 
     96      3305  Jessica Haynes                 8  Shell Lake                     15:05.9 10:04 
     97      3050  Elise Kane                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:17.8 10:12 
     98      3039  Emily Collins                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:24.6 10:17 
     99      3187  Veronica Prasnicky             6  Ladysmith                      15:28.7 10:20 
    100   70 3336  Rachel Morlock                 6  Spooner                        15:50.7 10:34 
    101      2903  Juri Apanecatl                 8  Barron                         15:52.2 10:35 
    102      3308  Victoria Nelson                6  Shell Lake                     16:08.5 10:46 
    103      2872  Lily Kovch-Erickson            8  Ashland Middle School          16:08.8 10:46 
    104      3093  Brook Vaillancourt             8  Drummond                       16:15.6 10:51 
    105      2902  Jacie Amundson                 8  Barron                         16:18.4 10:53 
    106      2918  Lexus Nelson                   8  Barron                         16:19.3 10:53 
    107      3193  Kadence Wagner                 5  Ladysmith                      16:36.2 11:05 
    108      2908  Devanna Colucci                5  Barron                         16:45.9 11:11 
    109      3192  Jaelin Waeltz                  5  Ladysmith                      16:52.2 11:15 
    110      3040  Olivia Goebel                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:59.0 11:20 
    111      3045  Alexia Hoffner                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:01.0 11:21 
    112      3052  Marissa Newman                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:07.2 11:25 
    113   71 3332  Sophia Grenier                 5  Spooner                        17:10.6 11:28 
    114      3146  Addie Heinzel                  6  Hayward Middle School          17:12.6 11:29 
    115      2916  Ashtyn Massie                  5  Barron                         17:40.9 11:48 
    116      3191  Katie Vollendorf               6  Ladysmith                      17:46.5 11:51 
    117      2980  Jillian Bresina                7  Bloomer Middle School          17:53.6 11:56 
    118      2912  Kayleah Dantzman               8  Barron                         18:44.3 12:30 
    119      2925  Ella Shipley                   8  Barron                         18:50.4 12:34 
    120      2881  Portia Torres                  7  Ashland Middle School          20:27.6 13:39 
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                                        Hayward Invitational
                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      2919  Zoe Organ                      5  Barron                         21:24.9 14:17 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    57  Ashland Middle School                      (11:28.7  57:23.1 1:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sienna Mika                7 10:59.0
       2      7  Grace Swanson              6 11:10.3
       3      8  Cassidy Lustig             8 11:27.7
       4     11  Arlyssa Hieb               7 11:32.8
       5     25  Addy Bauer                 8 12:13.3
       6   ( 26) Sasha Gervais              8 12:13.8
       7   ( 27) Faith Levings              6 12:14.5

       2.    88  Flambeau                                   (11:29.7  57:28.5 2:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marika Gago                6 10:01.4
       2      3  Autumn Lawton              6 10:30.5
       3     20  Isabelle Vandoorn          7 11:56.8
       4     28  Cassidy Scott              7 12:17.7
       5     36  Sarah Allard               7 12:42.1

       3.   102  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (11:58.2  59:50.9 1:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Angie Hanson               7 11:29.4
       2     13  Roci Hanson                7 11:35.7
       3     15  Zoe Nelson                 8 11:42.6
       4     30  Elliana Bayer              8 12:26.6
       5     34  Elaina Poppe               7 12:36.6
       6   ( 46) Olivia Holmbeck            6 13:13.8
       7   ( 57) Bailey Hayes               6 13:47.1

       4.   111  Hayward Middle School                      (12:04.6  60:22.6 1:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kaitlyn Boss               8 11:28.9
       2     16  Brianna Hexum              7 11:44.2
       3     21  Lydia Bergschneider        7 12:02.1
       4     32  Hailey Waystedt            7 12:31.4
       5     33  Lydia Kunkel               8 12:36.0
       6   ( 35) Cassidy Judy               8 12:39.9
       7   ( 50) Savannah Harris            6 13:22.2

       5.   112  Ladysmith                                  (11:52.7  59:23.4 3:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Grace Pearson              7 10:07.9
       2     12  Kelsey Millin              7 11:33.5
       3     19  Sirianna Basham            6 11:54.5
       4     31  Lily Donohue               6 12:30.0
       5     48  Shelby Smith               8 13:17.5
       6   ( 55) Audrey Martin              6 13:37.2
       7   ( 59) Kortney Millin             5 13:52.3

       6.   123  Barron                                     (12:06.2  60:30.8 2:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Baylee Shatley             6 10:48.6
       2     17  Grace Mashak               6 11:50.4
       3     18  Lindsey Balts              6 11:50.8
       4     41  Desiree Gordon             8 12:58.7
       5     43  Abby Miller                5 13:02.3
       6   ( 45) Natelee Dahlberg           6 13:10.6
       7   ( 51) Tabitha Thompson           7 13:25.3
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                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   174  Washburn                                   (12:40.4  63:22.0 1:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Annalee Pederson           6 12:12.3
       2     29  Rowan O'Laughlin           8 12:19.3
       3     37  Lily Vasser                8 12:46.6
       4     38  Jessica Chard              6 12:46.6
       5     47  Elsa Paterson              8 13:17.2

       8.   186  Mellen                                     (12:43.3  63:36.3 3:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Olivia Zar                 8 10:53.7
       2     22  Brenna Nortunen            6 12:04.2
       3     40  Thais Shipley              6 12:56.2
       4     54  Kylee Schutte              7 13:36.7
       5     65  Myra White                 7 14:05.5
       6   ( 67) Maleah Nortunen            6 14:14.7

       9.   218  Bloomer Middle School                      (13:04.2  65:20.7 2:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Alena Otto                 7 11:37.5
       2     42  Chloe Grant                8 13:00.5
       3     44  Liona Rufledt              7 13:04.0
       4     56  Zoey Vich                  8 13:39.1
       5     62  Kaylee Krueger             8 13:59.6
       6   ( 63) Joelle McManus             8 14:04.3
       7   ( 64) Ivorie Rogge               8 14:05.0

      10.   228  Bruce                                      (13:13.5  66:07.4 1:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Kimberly Schweigert        5 12:12.9
       2     39  Kayla Hoiby                5 12:50.7
       3     52  Arie Robers                5 13:33.6
       4     53  Claire Harbes              5 13:34.6
       5     60  Ava Shimko                 5 13:55.6
       6   ( 61) Isabelle Kemmitz           5 13:58.3
       7   ( 69) Emma Schuller              5 14:23.8

      11.   311  Spooner                                    (14:18.3  71:31.1 2:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Anna Bullion               5 13:19.3
       2     58  Kate Reedy                 5 13:48.3
       3     66  Cami Meyers                5 14:13.9
       4     68  Clare Paulson              6 14:18.9
       5     70  Rachel Morlock             6 15:50.7
       6   ( 71) Sophia Grenier             5 17:10.6


